Thomas Research Products ● 11548 Smith Drive ● Huntley, Illinois 60142 ● Phone: 847-515-3057● Fax: 847-515-3047 ● www.thomasresearchproducts.com
Blue = Class 2 US/Canada   Green = Class 2 US Only
RED (V+)
BLACK  (V-)
WHITE (ACN)
BLACK (ACL)
GREEN (GND)
Unspecified tolerance:¡ À0.2

Protection: Output Over-Voltage, Output Over-Current, Output Short
Circuit Protection with Auto Recovery
RoHS Compliant
Output
Voltage
 Output
Current
Max
Max
Output
Power
Typical
Efficiency
Full Load, 220 VAC
Part Number
12V 2900 mA 35W 82% TRV-035S012ST
18V 1900 mA 35W 83% TRV-035S018ST
24V 1460 mA 35W 85% TRV-035S024ST
36V 970 mA 35W 86% TRV-035S036ST
48V 730 mA 35W 86% TRV-035S048ST
35W TRV Series - Long Life
Switch Mode LED Drivers - Constant Voltage
Long Life Model
Thomas Research Products is not affiliated with High-Perfection Technology / Magtech Industries Corp.